Technical Description
Wireless Automation
Primary Loop Cable
WPC100
- 2 -WPC100
Primary Loop Cable
WPC100
Technical description

wall thickness: 	 1.3 mm
color: 		 RAL7000 (gray)
Connection Ring cable lugs on both sides (x 10 mm, M5 stud)
Bending radius   50 mm 	 (single bend)
150 mm	 (multiple bend)
Available types Ready-made cables for connection to the power supplies
for wireless position sensors.
- 5 - WPC100
Primary Loop Cable
WPC100
Technical description
Wireless Automation / Issue: 07.2012
Ordering data
Silicon-free primary loop cable for wireless devices (Wireless-POWER)
Type Length/m Weight/kg Ordering number EAN number
WPC100-N10 10 1.280 1SAF900800R2100 4013614378089
WPC100-N11 11 1.410 1SAF900800R2110 4013614378614
WPC100-N12 12 1.535 1SAF900800R2120 4013614378638
WPC100-N13 13 1.665 1SAF900800R2130 4013614378652
WPC100-N14 14 1.790 1SAF900800R2140 4013614378683
WPC100-N15 15 1.920 1SAF900800R2150 4013614378690
WPC100-N16 16 2.050 1SAF900800R2160 4013614378706
WPC100-N17 17 2.175 1SAF900800R2170 4013614378713
WPC100-N18 18 2.305 1SAF900800R2180 4013614378720
WPC100-N19 19 2.430 1SAF900800R2190 4013614378737
WPC100-N20 20 2.550 1SAF900800R2200 4013614378744
WPC100-N21 21 2.690 1SAF900800R2210 4013614378751
WPC100-N22 22 2.815 1SAF900800R2220 4013614378768
WPC100-N23 23 2.945 1SAF900800R2230 4013614378775
WPC100-N24 24 3.070 1SAF900800R2240 4013614378782
WPC100-N25 25 3.200 1SAF900800R2250 4013614378799
WPC100-N26 26 3.330 1SAF900800R2260 4013614378805
WPC100-N27 27 3.455 1SAF900800R2270 4013614378812
WPC100-N28 28 3.585 1SAF900800R2280 4013614378829
Note:
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed